
M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

Inn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s N

UM
ER
OS

MO
TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
, I
nn
ov
ati
on
s,
15
th
Cr
os
s,
2n
d
Ph
as
e,
JP

Na
ga
r,
Be
ng
alu
ru,

Ba
n
Dip
los

M/
s
NU
ME
RO
S
MO

TO
RS

PR
IVA

TE
LIM

ITE
D1
st
Flo
or,

58
,

C A Q B 1062 V01 C01  Date : 28th September 2022

CERTIFICATE  Cert Table 7,
 11 & 13 Dwg Total

FOR 01 - - 01 Pgs
COMPLIANCE TO THE CENTRAL MOTOR VEHICLES RULES

1. This corrigendum is issued for the following CMVR certificate issued to Vehicle  manufacturer referred below:

Documental Reference Vehicle Manufacturer

CAQB 1062 dt. 01.12.2021

M/s NUMEROS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
1st Floor, 58, Innovations, 15th Cross, 2nd Phase, JP Nagar, Bengaluru, Bangalore,
Karnataka- 560 078, India
Plant : Narsapura, Karnataka

Other Ref. Certificate No. /
Valid Extension NA

Base Model Type & Category Seating Capacity
(incl driver) GVW (kg)

Diplos  Battery Operated
2W & L1 1 Person

257

Variant(s) Diplos + 142

1a All other conditions and compliance requirements given in the Certificate mentioned above are applicable for this corrigendum-1

S.No.  Earlier Text  Corrected Text 

1. Max. 30 Minute Power Max. 30 Minute Power

2.49 kW @ 600 rpm 2.49 kW @ 600 rpm (Base)
1.23 kW @ 450 rpm (Variant)

2. Max. Net Power Max. Net Power

2.76 kW @ 690 rpm 2.76 kW @ 670 rpm (Base)
1.30 kW @ 450 rpm (Variant)

3. Power Test Report No. CT0EQ 0398 dt. 01.12.2021 Power Test Report No.
CT0EQ 0398 dt. 01.12.2021 (Base)

CT0ER 0316 dt. 29.07.2022 (Variant)

ICAT Ref No. 2022-0741 (IOCS Ref: 159625)  Please turn over for DISCLAIMER
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

VIJAYANTA AHUJA PAMELA TIKKU Page 1 of
DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER DIRECTOR (Offg.) 1

C A Q B1062V01C01

M/sNUMEROSMOTORSPRIVATELIMITED1stFloor,58,Innovations,15thCross,2ndPhase,JPNagar,Bengaluru,BanDiplosM/sNUMEROSMO M/sNUMEROSMOTORSPRIVATELIMITED1stFloor,58,Innovations,15thCross,2ndPhase,JPNagar,Bengaluru,BanDiplosM/sNUMEROSM


